Page: 1 of 3
MAX18046
Revised: 08/10/22
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
The compact and high-performing L-Max brings eye-
pleasing illumination to architectural and commercial
interiors. Designed to be either surface mounted or
suspended, this lightweight and easy-to-install luminaire

Environment Indoor / Damp
Warranty 5 years standard, 10 year warranty option is available
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER WATTAGE CCT
2 FT.
14100476 LM-2420UF-35 20W 3500K
14100472 LM-2420UF-40 20W 4000K
103177 LM-2420UF-50 20W 5000K
4 FT.
14099779 LM-4840UF-35 40W 3500K
14099780 LM-4840UF-40 40W 4000K
14099781 LM-4840UF-50 40W 5000K
14099782 LM-4860UF-35 60W 3500K
14099783 LM-4860UF-40 60W 4000K
14099784 LM-4860UF-50 60W 5000K
ORDERING*:
*Please contact your MaxLite representative to order products that don’t have order codes listed here.
SENSOR TECHNOLOGY DIMMING DAYLIGHT HARVESTING REMOTE CONTROL
MS HIGH FREQUENCY BI-LEVEL SET POINT YES